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Office/Medical Space for Lease
1600 St. Georges Avenue

RAHWAY, NJ 07065

Lease Rate: $22 PSF + TE

Location: In close proximity to Routes 1, 9, 27, 35, the New Jersey Turnpike and the Garden State Parkway; 
close to shopping areas public transportation and Rahway Hospital

Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

Patrick Masi, RPA
Senior Vice President

908-578-1731 cell

pmasi@weichertcommercial.com

Exclusive Broker

Available Spaces: 2nd fl: 1,997 SF
2nd fl: 1,577 SF
3rd fl: 709 SF
3rd fl: 2,425 SF

Details: •	 Medical and general office use
•	 Great building visibility
•	 Generous parking
•	 New Ownership 
•	 24/7 access
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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

1600 St Georges Avenue

Map
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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

1600 St Georges Avenue

Aerial
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Brokerage, Inc..

1600 St Georges Avenue
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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

1600 St Georges Avenue

2rd Floor - 1,577 SF
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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

1600 St Georges Avenue

2rd Floor - 1,997 SF
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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

1600 St Georges Avenue

3rd Floor - 709 SF
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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

1600 St Georges Avenue

3rd Floor - 2,600 SF 
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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

1600 St Georges Avenue

Demographics

KEY FACTS

24,572
Population

41.2

Median Age

2.5

Average
Household Size

$77,994
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

9%

No High School
Diploma 33%

High School
Graduate

23%
Some College

35%
Bachelor's/Grad/Pr

of Degree

BUSINESS

673

Total Businesses

6,749

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

63.3%
White Collar

22.9%
Blue Collar

13.8%
Services

8.3%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$77,994

Median Household
Income

$39,653

Per Capita Income

$166,165

Median Net Worth

Households By Income

The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (18.0%)

The smallest group: <$15,000 (5.6%)

Indicator ▲ Value  Diff 
<$15,000 5.6% -1.0%
$15,000 - $24,999 7.3% +0.5%
$25,000 - $34,999 6.8% +0.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 9.8% -0.9%
$50,000 - $74,999 18.0% +1.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 16.1% +4.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 17.4% +1.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 8.7% -0.9%
$200,000+ 10.3% -4.9%

Bars show deviation from Union County

This infographic contains data provided by Esri, Esri and Data Axle. The vintage of the data is 2021, 2026. © 2022 Esri


